leaflet version 3.0
Skeleton bucket
General Purpose type SR
To Wheel loaders in the class 0-6 ton
Intended for normal activities such as loading,
reforming, sieving and sorting
Eurosteel BV
Van Heemskerckweg 10
5928 LL Venlo
The Netherlands
T:	+31 (0)77 387 60 60
F: +31 (0)77 382 49 47
E:	info@eurosteel.nl
leaflet version 3.0
Bucket type B (mm) L (mm) H (mm) Capacity (1:2) Weight (kg)
SR.2.026.1700 1700 764 710 555 ltr. 365 kg
SR.2.026.1800 1800 764 710 580 ltr. 380 kg
SR.2.026.1900 1900 764 710 615 ltr. 395 kg
SR.2.026.2000 2000 764 710 650 ltr. 415 kg
SR.2.030.1800 1800 830 771 685 ltr. 395 kg
SR.2.030.1900 1900 830 771 730 ltr. 415 kg
SR.2.030.2000 2000 830 771 765 ltr. 435 kg
SR.2.030.2100 2100 830 771 805 ltr. 455 kg
SR.2.030.2200 2200 830 771 845 ltr. 470 kg
Skeleton bucket
Characteristics of Skeleton Bucket general
purpose:
•	 Intended for normal activities such as loading, reforming, sorting and sieving
•	 Low cutting resistance allows stronger penetration and creates a better filling of
    the bucket
•	 Strong construction of high quality materials ensures lower wear of the bars
•	 Available with removable sides, within-plate or teeth
•	 Several other versions and widths possible on request